BREADS, COOKIES & DESSERTS MENU
THE EARTH BAKERY & KITCHEN BY MANGO MASALA & CAKE CRAFT — OUR IN HOUSE BAKERY AND CAKE SHOP

WE TAKE BULK ORDERS FOR PARTIES AND WEDDING CATERINGS.
AVAILABLE AT MANGO CURRY/COFFOHOLIC/PIZZERIA/MANGO MASALA & CAKE CRAFT

DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun 2 Pc.

Rum ball

Chocolate Truffle Pudding

Chocolate Mousse in edible chocolate cup
Mini Pinata Gems

Doughnut Rainbow

Doughnut Double Chocolate
Doughnut Chocolate Coated
Chocolate Mousse

Fruit Pudding

Lemon Tart

Chocolate Tart

Swiss Roll

Cream Roll
(Chocolate/Strawberry/ Vanilla)
Walnut Brownie (70gms)
Double Chocolate Brownie
Chocochips Brownie

Hot Chocolate lava cake

Melted Chocolate Cake

Apple Pie

Biscoff Greek Yogurt Pastry
Blue Berry Greek Yogurt Pastry
Cream CupCakes Vanilla/Red Velvet / Choc
Biscoff Cream CupCakes

Mini/ Big

New York Style Baked Cheese Cakes
Lotus Biscoff
Blue Berry / Strawberry /Bournvita

Hazelnut Cherry Crumble Cake

CAKE WITHOUT CREAM (Tea Cakes)

Caramel/ Toffee Sauce Cake - slice
Banana / Banana Chocolate Cake Slice
Eggless Fruit Cake 200gm

Eggless Choco Chip Cake 200gm

Fruit Cake Big 150gm
Choco Chip Cake Big 150gm
Plum Cake (70gm,125gm,225gm,380gm) - Seasonal

Whole wheat carrot cake
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Walnut Cake big 150gm
Muffins Fruit/ Chocolate/ Walnut 30gms
Walnut Brownie 70gms
Eggless Fruit Slice Cake

Eggless Chocolate Slice Cake

EGGLESS CREAM CAKES

Pastries Mini

Vanilla Choco Chips 89

Black Forest 89 349
Pineapple 89 349
Chocolate Marvel 89 349
Butter Scotch 89 349
Red Velvet 129 399
Choco Nougat 89

Choco Strawberry

Italian Chocolate 89 349
Fresh Mango-Seasonal 129

Coffee 89

Choc Truffle 109 399

Cake Bouquet Pineapple

(garnished with fresh flowers)

Cake Bouquet choc truffle 499
(garnished with fresh flowers)

COOKIES

Coconut 300gm
Naankhatai 250gm
Jeera Cookies 350gm
Masala Cookies 300gm
Choco Chips 350gm
Kaju Coconut Cookies 300gm
Almond Coconut Cookies 300gm
Italian Choco-Chip Cookies 200gm
Italian Almond Cookies 200gm
Whole Wheat Desi Ghee Cookies 350gm
Oats Cookies 250gm

Whole Wheat Desi Ghee nankhatai 350gm
Tai Khari 250gm
Sweet Khari 250gm
Gluten Free Cookie(aimond/choc chip) 180gm

139
30
99
49
49

Pound
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169
189
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Sugarfree Kaju/Date Cookies  250gm
Masala Khari 250gm
Ajwain Khari 250gm
Rose Naankhatai 250gm
Coffee Cookies 300gm
Cake Rusk 250gm
Mini Cookie Jars
Coconut/Naankhati/Jeera 200gm
Dry Fruit Jars 200gm
CAKES FROM CAKE CRAFT
Flavour Rate per Pastries
Pineapple 89
Black Forest 89
Chocolate Truffle 109
Fresh Fruit

Fresh mango-Seasonal/Red Velvet 129
Biscoff Cake

Hazel Crunch

Vegan Chocolate Truffle 129
Kitkat

Oreo/Lace Truffle

Mud Pie 129
Death By Chocolate 159
White Forest

Pinata Hammer Cake

Belgian Chocolate

BREADS

Regular Bread 500gm
Half Sandwich Bread (Jumbo Slice)  500gm
Jumbo Sandwich Bread 1000gm

Whole Wheat Bread-without colour 500gm

Half Whole Wheat Bread 300gm
Hi- Fiber bread 500gm
Oats Bread 500gm
Garlic Bread (4 in a pack) 450gm
Garlic Loaf 200gm
Garlic Toast 160gm
Whole Wheat Loaf 200gm
Pao(Pack of 6) 500gm
Hot Dog(Pack of 4) 300gm
Kulcha(Pack of 4) 120gm

Ragi Bread Half 250gms 50 Full 500gm

269
169
169
189
189
169

139
249

Rate per pound

599
599
649
649
699
899
699
649
949
749
749
849
849
899
999

55
65
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65
50
75
75
140
130
140
110
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90
90
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Burgers (pack of two) 130gm
Pizza Base(pack of two) 150gm
Jumbo Thin Crust Pizza Base 220gm
Cheese Straws 125gm
Lavash 125gm

Vol-au-Vents(pack of 10)

Sweet Bun

TAKE AWAY SNACKS MENU AT COUNTER
Veg -Aloo Patties

Paneer Puff Patties

Chicken Puff Patties

Mutton Patties

Aloo Peas Roll

Baked Paneer Cheese Corn Calzone Slice
Chinese Samosa

Tex Max Subway

Corn Spinach Subway

Paneer Tikka Subway

Chicken Tikka Subway

45
70
130
85
100
100

35

35
70
85
85
109
159
70
159
159
159

159

e

-MANGO CURRY
-CAKE CRAFT
~COFFOHOLIC

“THE DEN - PvT PARTY AREA

~PIZZERIA - THIN CRUST FRESHLY ROLLED PizzAS

-THE EARTH BAKERY & KITCHENS

-MOUSSAKA TERRACE - LARGE PARTY AREA!
\ +91-9828580801, 9413100323 /
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